
Total # of Teams 39
Total # Of Cashers 10

39 $1,404.00 Final Cash Ratio 1 in 3.90

Prizefund Paid Out In Bounty $100.00
Prizefund Paid Out By Position $1,310.00

$1,410.00

Pos. Score Amnt Won

1st +258 $240.00

2nd +248 $200.00

3rd +191 $170.00

4th +179 $150.00

5th +169 $130.00

6th +139 $110.00

7th +137 $100.00

8th +133 $80.00

9th +131 $70.00

10th +130 $60.00

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

Prizefund Payout Summary

Total Prizefund Collected $1,404.00

Tournament Summary

Team Entries @ $36 each =

Treat / Mendoza

Unfricht / Mascio

Gonzales / Dewberry

Total Prizefund Paid Out

Huglin / Huglin

Begay/ E. Mendoza

Team Name

Huglin/ Kremer

Nedry / Hamilton

Kremer / Marema

Tugaoen / Staudinger

A. Mendoza/Begay

AMF McRay Baker Doubles Prize Fund 
2/02/13 

 39 Entries -   10 Prize Winners - 1 in 4 Cash Ratio - $1,410.00 


